University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2010 Financial Aid Summary

Graduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants
Assistantships

Employment
Total Graduate

Undergraduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants

Employment

Total Undergraduate

UMB Total

Awards

9,167

882

2,355

392

277

13,073

Awards

839

254

661

15

1,769

14,842

Amount

$117,301,357

$2,898,662

$9,798,964

$7,678,238

$1,489,920

$139,167,141

Amount

$4,693,961

$351,639

$1,969,034

$49,256

$7,063,890

$146,231,031

Average
$12,796
$3,286
$4,161
$19,587

$5,379

Average
$5,595
$1,384
$2,979

$3,284
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