University of Maryland, Baltimore FY 2010 Financial Aid Summary

Graduate	Awards	Amount	Average
Loans	9,167	\$117,301,357	\$12,796
Scholarships	882	\$2,898,662	\$3,286
Grants	2,355	\$9,798,964	\$4,161
Assistantships	392	\$7,678,238	\$19,587
Employment	277	\$1,489,920	\$5,379
Total Graduate	13,073	\$139,167,141	
Undergraduate	Awards	Amount	Average
Undergraduate Loans	Awards 839	Amount \$4,693,961	Average \$5,595
			C
Loans	839	\$4,693,961	\$5,595
Loans Scholarships	839 254	\$4,693,961 \$351,639	\$5,595 \$1,384
Loans Scholarships Grants	839 254 661	\$4,693,961 \$351,639 \$1,969,034	\$5,595 \$1,384 \$2,979